FEATURES/BENEFITS
Steel Cage With Guide Rings Offers
Precision Roller Guidance
Corrosion Resistant Flinger
Blocks Contaminants —
Seal/Land Maintains /
Full Seal Contact When
Misaligned

al
u
HOW TO ORDER
IMPERIAL
There are two ways to specify DODGE Bearings. Most
of the product offerings have part numbers with listings
shown throughout this catalog. Use of part numbers
ensures accurate order processing.
When part numbers are not shown, the product may
be specif ied by description or part name. This method
is used when ordering units that include modifications
or options. To order by description, use the nomencla-
ture key shown on page B10-9 and add any special
instructions to the end of the description for options not
covered by the nomenclature.
DODGE Spherical Bearings are factory adjusted and
pre-lubricated. For applications where extreme ambient
temperatures, high speeds, or high loads are expected,
a variety of specialty lubricants is available. Standard
B10-7
grease provided is Mobilith AW2. High temperature
greases available include Moluballoy 896 HT and Mobil-
ith SHC460. Other special lubricants are available upon
request. Special lubricant options usually involve set-up
charges, minimum quantities and list price premiums. To
order, specify type of lubricant required at the end of the
product name or after the standard part number.
Example: 069461 except with Mobil Grease HTS #2
grease
or
P2BIP108L except with Mobil Grease HTS
#2 grease
For applications requiring modif ications not listed, we
encourage you to contact our Application Engineering
Department for Bearings at 864-284-5700.
o
LLI
LLI
CID
IMPERIAL FEATURES
PAGE B10-3
IMPERIAL SPECIFICATION
PAGE B10-6
IMPERIAL NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B10-9
IMPERIAL SELECTION
PAGE B10-10
nt
er
na
tio
na
:e
an
ns
 •
11
01
1i
1M
LI
A
1
C/7
I-
T I
T I
<
CD